Saturday February the 3, 1883,
at the law office «t France and King, inthe

city of Decatur, in Adams county.lndi-
ana otter at private sale the fee simpie of

the following described real estate situated

in Adams county, in the state of Indiana,

to-wit: All of lots number one hundred

and thirty-seven (137) and one hundred

and thirty-eight (138) in Studabaker’s

addition to the town of Buffalo, in tbe

county of Adams, in the state of Indiana

on the followiDE terms to-vrit: One-Hard

cash in hand, one third in nine and one-

thiid in eighteen months, deferred pay-

ments to bear six per cent interest per